K	ver beiteite	zalls as			charge at offic	BILL	a∋ yd ti	ohiv/mic	ed and p	iforeneg need a	an "Lite" aidT"	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Mission Compound,							For Commercial Use: a system of points of a second of the balance					
Opposite	71, 2110 F1001 e Garuda Mai : AAECM508 -80-408783	ruti Showro 6D	om, Bangalo	re - 560027	pled on Honoo event it is notice event it is notice on amount or	Bill Date	Manifus	The state of the state of	2168 NRB	ANF 202-3	Payment Dig	
	systoe to	Lands for	Toward	ls my Cl	harges/Feesa	gainst As	signme	nt/sst	ated be	elow: × syrana	Assignment L	
no Bark account, as politic reson states of son dot					ο αιγ έλατικ εσι Νοίτα (πτάγ 'γε	Original Assignme			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Tit	le: M V /	n Dr	ntein	Powe	les proch	et 10	11			ng as an ama	raybie,	
	rk Location		K	duge	loro			a action	, and a second			
	or Assigi			0		• 13-121			<u> </u>	A	<u>.                                    </u>	
	ollection		Segment			Quantity	Rate	100	r	Amount		
	Briefing ch		A /1 : -4:			00		<del></del>	1	000		
	- Recruitment/Contact/Listing - Main interview -					NU 100	150		1000			
	Main inter	1 10				100	131		5000			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					thers							
Other	Fees/Ch	arges							-	ill same	, as we so tested Rights	
Supervi	sion Charg	es .						جلن,				
	ive Nam				3, 7, 97	- Pr	while	لهمر	4.00	1 8		
	ployee 1	D: Date	: Signati	ure:	na di di fahijalir Lua ma di ma		10	-1	103	<u> </u>	Paris Control	
otals				Job No.	Task Cod	de Amou	nt.		(6)	1 0000		
) rees i	or Assigne	Tee W	MO Y	טט ועט.	Idsk Col	de Allioc			$-\infty$	6000		
Sur KN	vision Chai	1	H	A10 85 28		Amou	nt:-	C. 5000				
Superv	rision Chai	ges v		man solve to the	Grand	Total (A		- Not I	Davmo			
acce in	Words:		15	77/2	Grand	Total (A	16) (0			nt		
Jees in	words.	Teve	wy.	TODO	- 10	ww.	( )	. (	ك	<u> </u>		
				- Santa - Mariana	Su	mmary		The table of the table				
ignment umber	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re		1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
H	2024	H	Bugf	the	100	$\mathbb{C}$	182	100		100	100	
mnly decl PAN Acc	are the inform	nation ment ber is:	ioned herein (l	ooth sides of	f the page) is true an	d correct to the				e with all terms and cone: $SBI$	nditions.	
ficiary I DE	Bank Acco	unt Numb	ner: 5 H	003	84434	19					040195	
	1.			1/1/10					Bill R	Received On:		
1 1 1	11100	1.9	3 -	E STATE OF	1 ment	MU	کے		Bill C	Checked & Clear	ed On:	

) 0 -

mark Is		
This is to certify that Model and Conducting interviews Model and Conducting Model and Conducting interviews Model and Conduct		
This is to certify that Mobile No.:  Conducting interviews and conduct	khlat	
Conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collection:  Date of Issue:  Mobile No:  Walld From:  Adding Delhi - 110020  registered with us as a freelance authorized to collection:  Valid From:  Valid From:  Adding Delhi - 110020  registered with us as a freelance authorized to collection:  Valid From:  Adding Delhi - 110020	ana Industrial	PIC
Research Data by M. and collecting register register	• / · ·	PIC of the free
Date of Issue Da		
Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Valid From:    Valid From:   Address: This Authority Card is   Address: This Authority Card is	supplier for	
to request of the freelance	Prence No.	
Address: This Authority Card is Authority Card is	Fieldwork	
and is	issued on	
Freelancer Name House A  Assignment letter	(C	ard Holder's Signa
House Address Job No: Doc Address		v Oigiia
Snruges Job Title: MM Drotem Pour Reference	lancer Code:	
n los Dates	rence No:	
L Sople	14116	4
Dear Sings		,
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the tr		
detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and set below and overlands to the caption below and overlands.		
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the capti detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the te (A) Fees for Assignment:	oned subject matte	er and
(A) Fees for Assignment:	ims and condic	and explained
	and condition	s mentioned
Data Collection Type	T	
Segment - Center	Quantity	Rate Rs.
naal	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
1500 40	00	100
The above stated assignment will start from and end on		
numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed set to be a location should be always as communicated.		
that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be alway as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-accommunication.	ent should be deli and data be synced	vered in required
HCCIancer and your and C	- Pratice till Hilly I	O rejection of the
permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its	and that no requeright to terminate	est from you for
I solemnly declare the information		your assignmen
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of reference and conditions.	ny beliefs and Lagr	ee with all
根據漢한 하게 그렇게 하는 이 있는 것이다. 그는 이 그리고 하는 그는 것이 되는 것 같은 그는 그는 그는		
Date: 20 V		
Date: 30   U Signed in the presence	of:	
Name of signee: \( \lambda_{\text{eq}} \mathcal{G} \).	Dritts	1g~
Contact number:	288113	C16853
Signature:		( )
	Dra On	10
2) Witness Name	Noon	10 1014
Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:	Prati	10 104

Signature: